Jewish Learning ;rogmm for K-12

ALIYAH Special Programs & Services

Sun, Sept 11 Back to Shul — ALIYAH Teacher Meet & Greet
Sun, Sept 18 First Day of ALIYAH K-6

Wed, Sept 21 First Day of Tichon

Sun, Dec 11 K-6 Chanukah Celebration

Wed, Dec 14 Tichon Chanukah Celebration

Sun March 5 K-6 Purim Carnival

Wed, March 8 Tichon Purim Celebration

Wed, Apr 26 Tichon Yom HaZikaron/Ha'atzmaut Prog
Sun, May 7 K-6 Lag Ba'Omer Celebration
Sun, May 21 Last Day of ALIYAH K-6

Wed, May 24 Tichon Graduation

Holidays

6 Hebrew Tutoring, Gr K-6 ~ M-Th afternoons
7 12 13 Tichon, Gr 7-12 Wed 6:30-8:30pm
14 19 20 School Break, no classes or tutoring
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Aliyah, Gr K-6 Sun 9am-12pm

Rosh Hashanah
Yom Kippur
Sukkot

Shemini Atzaret
Simchat Torah
Thanksgiving Day
Chanukah
Winter Break
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tu B'Shevat
Presidents Day

Yom HaShoah
Yom HaZikaron

September 25-27, 2022
October 4-5, 2023

Oct 9-16, 2022
October 17, 2022
October 18, 2022
November 24, 2022
December 18-26, 2022
December 18 - January 1, 2023
January 16, 2023
February 6, 2023
February 20, 2023

Purim March 6-7, 2023
Spring Break March 26 - April 2, 2023
March 2023 Passover April 5-13, 2023

April 17-18, 2023
April 24-25, 2023

Yom Ha'Atzmaut April 25-26, 2023
Lag Ba'Omer May 8-9, 2023
Shavuot May 25-27, 2023
Memorial Day May 29, 2023




